
Brace# stake breed Call name Handler

1A MH GSP ACE WAYNE WILLIAMS

1B MH GSP HANK KEN HARKER

2A MH GSP BUDDY MARK KENNY

2B MH GSP RIZZI JOHN OFFERMAN

3A MH GSP LILY ROBERT ELLISON

3B MH WPG WALKER GARY NILSEN

4A MH GSP DIESEL KEN HARKER

4B MH GSP SLIM JAY WADE

5A MH WEIM STEVEE BRUCE BAHCALL

5B MH VIZ PENNY RICK DUCATO

6A MH GSP CASH KEN HARKER

6B MH GSP AVA ROBERT POPELKA

7A MH WPG ARYA THOMAS MATHIS

7B MH BYE

1A SH GSP PEACH JEFF WAMSLEY

1B SH GSP BAMA BARRY LAWLER

2A SH VIZ BANNER ELVIS  TUCEK

2B SH GSP BRIAR PERRY DLUIGIE

3A SH GSP TANK BARRY LAWLER

3B SH BRIT GEAR JAY WADE

4A SH GSP MACKEY JEFF WAMSLEY

4B SH GSP DAISY BARRY LAWLER

1A JH VIZ RIVER PETER ERRICHIELLO

1B JH VIZ NORMA PETER SEVERSON

2A JH VIZ FREYA RUSS MCKAY

2B JH GSP CALLIE WAYNE WILLIAMS

3A JH WEIM KOA OWEN PEICH

3B JH GSP GRACIE BARRY LAWLER

4A JH VIZ ROCKET TYLER MASSERANT

4B JH VIZ MELODY PETER ERRICHIELLO

5A JH WEIM FRANKEE BRUCE BAHCALL

5B JH GSP ELVIRA BARRY LAWLER

6A JH VIZ PHIL PETER SEVERSON

6B JH ENG SET MARI ROSS RICE

7A JH VIZ NALI RODNEY ALBIN

7B JH VIZ ENVY KEITH KLAWINSKI

Running Order for Sat 10/12/2019 Starting 8:00 am

YELLOW ON TOP RED ON BOTTOM



Brace# stake breed Call name Handler

1A JH VIZ ROCKET TYLER MASSERANT

1B JH WEIM MAJOR RHONDA GRIMM

2A JH WEIM FRANKEE BRUCE BAHCALL

2B JH WEIM KOA OWEN PEICH

3A JH GSP GRACIE BARRY LAWLER

3B JH VIZ TUCKER MIKE PETROUSKAS

4A JH VIZ FREYA RUSS MCKAY

4B JH VIZ RIVER PETER ERRICHIELLO

5A JH BRIT ANGEL MARIE STARSIAK

5B JH GSP ELVIRA BARRY LAWLER

6A JH ENG SET MARI ROSS RICE

6B JH VIZ NALI RODNEY ALBIN

7A JH VIZ MELODY PETER ERRICHIELLO

7B JH VIZ NAHLA MICHELLE SELBY

8A JH WEIM GRACE RHONDA GRIMM

8B JH WEIM KLAUS JENI ROOESN

9A JH VIZ CHANTILLY MICHELLE SELBY

1A SH BRIT GEAR JAY WADE

1B SH GSP TANK BARRY LAWLER

2A SH VIZ LEVI KATE KEENAN

2B SH VIZ BANNER ELVIS  TUCEK

3A SH GSP BAMA BARRY LAWLER

3B SH

1A MH GSP SLIM JAY WADE

1B MH GSP RIZZI JOHN OFFERMAN

2A MH GSP CASH KEN HARKER

2B MH GSP LILY ROBERT ELLISON

3A MH WEIM STEVEE BRUCE BAHCALL

3B MH GSP BUDDY MARK KENNY

4A MH GSP ACE WAYNE WILLIAMS

4B MH GSP HANK KEN HARKER

5A MH VIZ PENNY RICK DUCATO

5B MH GSP AVA ROBERT POPELKA

6A MH GRIFFON WALKER GARY NILSEN

6B MH WPG ARYA THOMAS MATHIS

7A MH GSP DIESEL KEN HARKER

7B MH BYE

Running Order for Sun  10/13/2018  Starting 8:00am

YELLOW ON TOP RED ON BOTTOM


